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w AR Rt 4 (RBC)
Flat Fiber Ribbon Cable

T (L) FRFEEHL YOFCISH ndoor Data Cable

RBCHR B el e AR, SME—RSEIEDZNINBEET. BIMTH—RRTREZE PVO SRET o LSZH, B8, Ti. M

0 Ak

REC flat fiber ribbon cable use fiber ribbon as optical communication medium, the fibre ribbon wrapped with a layer of aramid
yarn as strength member units, and the cable is completed with a flat PVC or LSZH(Low smoke, Zero halogen, Flame-retardant]

jacket.

m/"&4% = Characteristics

B FHIETe, EREENRAmETEE
Aramid yarn as strengch member make cable have excellent
tensile strength

W OEMEE ARES. 2. ANEEES

Compact structure with high fibre density, good performance

ﬂ@m Applications
Rt iE i R 4

Ribbon optical fibre jumper and pigtail
B ENEAF RS

Indoor cable discribution for any purpose

of flexibilicy and crush resistance

uOAMPHRTER. PR, BIES, BHE. FRERS
The jacket anti-corrosion, anti-water, anti-ultraviclet radiation,
flame-retardant and harmless to environment etc.
m RGN, FEEETH
All dielectric structure protect it from electromagnetic influence
BT IZME, RITRSEET }
Scientific design with serious processing art

MEYDT 1258, 4-2005; PVCW%%%H%ULTAEQFNH%*.
Comply with Stcandard ¥DO,T 1258.4-2005; and PVC jacket cable meet the requiremeants of UL OFMNA.

B kAR E LR

Interconnect between optical fibre cable distribution equipment
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. Jacket Material

Cable Size Cable Weight | Tensile Strength
KERAE AR

mm : ko/km

fAEE R ! :E
Cr‘u5h Fesistance | Bending Radius
185 | BT

Dwamm,’StEltlc

; Long ,'Shor't ter‘r‘n Lon[%,ehor't term |
Omm

SD,JSD”
B60/30
-“-.-SDISD

-"ED,JSD

BD,.”I a0
BD,."I 50

200/1000
2001000
2001000
2001000

2001000 ! B60/30
200/1000 : B60/30 :
2001000 | eoBo | lszH

RBC-X,-VX-04Xn
RBC-X,-VX

'énl(anb.‘was;da)' T

| (42:0.4%@.5:02) | 6.5
47:04+@5:02) 84 80150

| (48:0.4x25:02) 85  80/150

' 68 " BOpsO0

(4.240,4)x(2.5£0.2) 7.4 .~ BoMs0

RBC-G-2X-08Xn @47:04+@5:02) 98 B80S0

 BBC-G-2X 'IEXnm"":"(4.BiD 4)a<(a5tu.2)m"mms 9mm""""'"'-90;150"""" 20011000 60/30

dr AHESHX, RFALGHAR, XRFAEPEHE, BTE, RiTHELE:; Xﬂ:ﬁTJ‘E@FS‘Ei

Mote: ¥,and X, incable code represent cable purpose and cable sheath colour respectively, have different choice, see order
mfurmatlun culumn >"n Pepresentsflbm Type.

RBC-G-ZX,0BXn

e
@130
~ @1550 nm
@ 850 nm
 @13000m

#% (A%) Bandwidth (Class A)

# &7, Numerical Aperture ;
S HE Cuble Cut-off Wavelong_t_:_h_ Acc I T
BEMIERA « (-20C~+60C) @1300 nm i 1

Attenuation at temperature cycling =
A q(-20C~+607T) . @1550nm

Eﬁlfﬁﬁ;ﬁﬁﬁml* -20C~ +B0C, x% .
Transport/ Storage/ Operating Temp9| ature: -20C~+60C

7T# {88 Order Information
REC-O-CO-C0

1 23 45
1 #£i% 3% Cable Purpose
G- iz OFNG
A=k il it OFMR
P-pitt i1t OFMP

| = 1200 MHzkm
£ 0.200 £ 0.015NA |

-3T~+50TC
. Installation Temperature: -5C~+500C

Fiber

5 #iF£ 5 Fiher Type Fiber ribbon
B1-G.652

B1.9-5.652.0

B4-G.655
E1-EasyBand®G. 657

E1.1- EasyBand®Plus G.E57
£1-50/125 um
A1b-B2.5/125 4 m
21H-HiBand®50/125
21bH-HiBand®62.5/125

@ |F 5 # Jacket Colour
O-4%# Orange
g ellow

2 |p 4 #41 Jacket Material Aramid yarn

W-PW O} 8 PYVC Jacket
Z-LEZH|F# LSZH Jacket

Z K& Delivery Length

#FRE: 2000m; TEREAERRHENCKE.
Standard Reel Length: 2000m; Other lengths available on request. “

4 ¥y Fiber Counts
04-~12

Jacket

M1-MaxBand®150
Ma-IMaxBand®300
ME-axBand®550 s E

Cable Structure

ST MEEAEN. S 2i7E%. ©Copyright Specifications subjectto chang e with out notice.
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